
Dr. B.C. Roy College of 
Pharmacy and Allicd 

Health Sciences 

DATE 

08-12-2023 
(FRIDAY) 

09-12-2023 
(SATURDAY) 

11-12-2023 
(MONDAY) 

12-12-2023 
(TUESDAY) 

13-12-2023 
(WEDNES DAY) 

14-12-2023 
(THURSDAY) 

2.5.1: Invigilation Seat matrix 

TIME 

MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, WB 
NH-12, HARINGHATA, NADIA-741249 

CENTRE: DR. B. C. ROY COULEGE OF PHARMACY AND ALLUED HEALTH SCIENCES 

DURGAPUR - 713206 

8. PHARM. ODD SEMESTER (5-7) THEORY EXAMINATION 2023-24 
INVIGILATION DUTY SCHEDULE 

10:00 AM TO B.PHARM 

1:00 PM 

SEMESTE 
R 

10:00 AM TO B.PHARM 
1:00 PM 

7TH 

10:00 AM TO 

1:00 PM 

10:00 AM TO B.PHARM 
1:00 PM 

5TH 

10:00 AM TO B.PHARM 

1:00 PM 

Mr. Sonjoy Konar 
Exams (189) 

7TH 

5TH 

B.PHARM 
7TH 

10:00 AM TO B. PHARM. 
1:00 PM STH 

Approved by PCI & Affillated to MAKAUT, WB and WBSCT&VE&SD 

Dr. Meghnad Saha Saranl, Bidhannagar, Durgapur-713206, West Bengal (Indla) 

10:00 AM TO B.PHARM 

PAPER CODE 

PTZ11 

PTS18B, PTS18N 

PT716A 

PT512B, PT512N 

PT7168 

PTS16B, PTS16N 

PTZ18 

UPID 

7525 

5480 

7526 

1 of 3 

5481 

7528 

5482 

7527 

|CLASS 

NO. 

CR 

DOOM INVIGILATOR INVIGILATORRELEVE 

CR 2 

Ph. 

e-mail 

CR 3 

CR 1 
CR 2 
CR 

CR1 
CR 2 
CR3 

CR 1 
CR 2 
CR 3 

CR 1 
CR 2 
CR 3 

CR 1 
CR 2 
CR 3 

CR 1 
CR 2 

Prof. 

1 

SNC 
AS 

RCG 

SPD 
SK 

MND 

AS 
YND 
SKM 

PSP 

MD 
FP 

AKH 
SB 

YND 

HE 

PM 

: (0343) 243 2678/79 

SDT 

: bcrcp_dgp@yahoo.co.in 
: www.bcrcp.ac.in 

US 
PSP 

2 

SB 
IC 

SNB 

AL 
TM 

SSC 

MND 
AC 
IM 

AL 

SSC 
SK 

SSM 
WZH 

RK 

AKH 
RK 

SNB 

SG 
SVB 

r Samana 
M. Pharm., Ph.D (J.U.) 

Principal 
Dr. B. C. Roy College of Pharmacy & AHS 

Durgapur, West Bengal-713205 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC (Bt+) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMACY) [2023-2026]) 

R 

AKM 

PKG 

SP 

AKD 

SSMM 

AKD 

AKM 



Dr. B.C. Roy College of 
Pharmacy and Allied 

Health Sciences 

DATE 

15-12-2023 

(FRI DAY) 

MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, WB 

NH-12, HARINGHATA, NADIA-741249 

CENTRE: DR. B. C. ROY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY AND ALUED HEALTH SCIENCES 
DURGAPUR- 713206 

TIME 

Mr. Sonjoy Konar 
oIC Exams (189) 

B. PHARM. ODD SEMESTER (5-7) THEORY EXAMINATION 2023-24 

INVIGILATION DUTY SCHEDULE 

SEMESTE 
R 

T 

Ph. 

e-mail 

Approved by PCI & Affillated to MAKAUT, WB and WBSCT&VE&SD 

Dr. Meghnad Saha Saranl, Bidhannagar, Durgapur-713206, West Bengal (India) 

PAPER coDE 

2 of 3 

UPID ROOM 
CUSSINVIGILATORINVIGILATORRELEVIE 

CR 3 

: (0343) 243 2678/79 

1 

: bcrcp_dgp@yahoo.co.in 
: www.bcrcp.ac.in 

JM SSSM 

Prof. (Dr.) Samf Kumar Samanta 
M. Pharm., Ph.D (J.U.) 

Princ1pal 
Dr. B. C. Roy Coliege of Pharmacy & AHS 

Durgapur, West Bengal-7 13206 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC (B++) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMACY) (2023-2026] 

R 



Dr. B.C. Roy College of 
Pharmacy and Allied 

Health Sciences 

DATE 

16-12-2023 
(SATURDAY) 

19-12-2023 

(TUESDAY) 

MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, WB 

NH-12, HARINGHATA, NADIA-741249 

CENTRE: DR, B. C. ROY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY AND ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES 

DURGAPUR - 713206 

TIME 

10:00 AM TO 
1:00 PM 

B. PHARM. ODD SEMESTER (5-7) THEORY EXAMINATION 2023-24 
INVIGILATION DUTY SCHEDULE 

10:00 AM TO 
1:00 PM 

Mr. Sonjoy Konar 
AExams (189) 

SEMESTE 
R 

Approved by PCI & Affillated to MAKAUT, WB and WBSCT&VE&SD 

Dr. Meghnad Saha Saranl, Bidhannagar, Durgapur-713206, West Bengal (India) 

B.PHARM 
STH 

PAPER CODE UPID 

PTS13BN, PTS13B 

Ph. 

e-mail 

B.PHARMpTs15R PT513A N s969/5478 CR 2 
STH 

5479 

3 of 3 

CUASS 
ROOM 

NO. 
CR 1 

CR 3 

CR 1 
CR 2 
CR 3 

INVIGILATORINVIGILATORRELEVIE 
1 

SPD 
AG 

SKM 

MD 

: (0343) 243 2678/79 
:bcrcp_dgp@yahoo.co.in 
: www.bcrcp.ac.in 

SDT 
JM 

o 2 

HB 
WZH 
PM 

IC 
AC 

SG 

Prof. (Dr.) Samir Kumar Samanta 
M. Pharm., Ph.D (J.U.) 

Principal 
Dr. B. C. Roy Collere of Fnarmacy & AHS 

Durgapur, Wesi @engal-713206 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC (B++) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMACY) [2023-2026] 

R 

PKG 

SP 



Dr. B.C. Roy College of 
Pharmacy and Allied 

Health Sciences 

DATE 

10-06-2024 

11-06-2024 

13-06-2024 

14-06-2024 

TIME 

10:00 to 

01:00 PM 

MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, WB 
NH-12, HARINGHATA, NADIA-741249 

CENTRE: DR. B. C. ROY cOLLEGE OF PHARMACY AND ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES 

02:00 to 

05:00 PM 

10:00 to 

01:00 PM 

02:00 to 
05:00 PM 

10:00 to 
01:00 PM 

02:00 to 
05:00 PM 

10:00 to 
01:00 PM 

M. Sonjoy Konar 
tc 

2iourgspur 

B. PHARM. M. PHARM EVEN SEMESTER FINAL �XAMINATON, 2023-24 
INVIGILATION DUTY SCHEDULE 

(189) 

SEMESTER 

Approved by PCI & Affillated to MAKAUT, WB and WBSCT&VE&SD 

Dr. Meghnad Saha Saranl, Bidhannagar, Durgapur-713206, West Bengal (India) 

B, PHARM 2ND 
SEMESTER 

M. PHARM 2ND 

SEMESTER 

B. PHARM 6TH 

SEMESTER 

B. PHARM 4TH 

SEMESTER 

B. PHARM 8TH 
SEMESTER 

B. PHARM 2ND 
SEMESTER 

M. PHARM 2ND 
SEMESTER 

B. PHARM 6TH 
SEMESTER 

DURGAPUR- 713206 

B. PHARM 4TH 

SEMESTER 

PAPER cODE 

PT215 

PT611 

PT414 

PT817 

PT612 

UPID 

PT416 

2530 

1 of 2 

MPT2081/MPT206120468/20477 CR4 

MIP201/MPT201121101/21 148| CRS 

6446 

4126 

Ph. 

e-mail 

8244 

2531 

6443 

CLASS 
ROOM 

4128 

NO. 

CR1 
CR2 
CR3 

CR1 
CR2 
CR3 

CRI 

CR2 

CR3 

PT213 

MPT2082/MPT2062 20469/20478 CR4 

CR4 
CR1 

CRZ 
CR3 

CR1 
CRZ 
CR3 

CR1 

CR2 
CR3 

CR1 
CR2 
CR3 
CR4 

1 
INVIGILATOR INVIGILATOR 

US 
HB 

JM 

RCG 

SSM 

PSP 
SPD 

YND 

SB 
SBR 
SSC 

SNC 
SSSM 
SKM 

AKH 

YND 

MD 

AS 

SR 

MND 

RI 

IC 

SPD 

: (0343) 243 2678/79 

AKH 

: bcrcp_dgp@yahoo.co.in 
: www.bcrcp.ac.in 

Princ1pal 

2 

A 
SK 

SVE 

MND 

SG 
FP 

AG 

AS 
A 

AKM 

IM 

PM 

AMS 

Al 
JM 

RCG 

SVB 
SBR 
SKM 
PM 

SSM 

HE 

AMS 
AG 
SM 

Prof.(Dr) Sant kumar Suthanta 
M. Pharm., Ph.D (J.U.) 

RELIEVER 

Dr. B. C. Roy Collega :i Ponrmacy& AHS 
Durgapus, WesiEeng713200 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC (Bt+) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMACY) [2023-2026] 

SP 

BN 

SSMM 

SRM 

SP 

R 

SSMM 

MIP202/MPT2012 21102/21149 CRS 



Dr. B.C. Roy College of 
Pharmacy and Allied 

Health Sciences 

DATE 

15-06-2024 

18-06-2024 

19-06-2024 

20-06-2024 

21-06-2024 

22-06-2024 

24-06-2024 

urgzpur 

TIME 

MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, WB 
NH-12, HARINGHATA, NADIA-741249 

CENTRE: DR. B. C. ROY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY AND ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES 

02:00 to 
05:00 PM 

10:00 to 
01:00 PM 

02:00 to 
05:00 PM 

10:00 to 
01:00 PM 

02:00 to 

05:00 PM 

10:00 to 
01:00 PM 

02:00 to 

05:00 PM 

10:00 to 
01:00 PM 

02:00 to 

02:00 to 
05:00 PM 

10:00 to 
01:00 PM 

02:00 to 
05:00 PM 

02:00 to 
05:00 PM 

M. Sonjoy Konar 
OEs (169) 

SEMESTER 

B PHARM. M. PHARM EVEN SEMESTER FINAL EAMINATION, 2023-24 
INVIGILATION DUTY SCHEDULE 

B. PHARM 8TH 

SEMESTER 

B. PHARM 2ND 

SEMESTER 

Approved by PCI & Affillated to MAKAUT, WB and WBSCT&VE&SD 

Dr. Meghnad Saha Saranl, Bidhannagar, Durgapur-713206, West Bengal (Inda) 

M. PHARM 2ND 
SEMESTER 

B. PHARM 6TH 
SEMESTER 

B. PHARM 4TH 
SEMESTER 

B. PHARM 8TH 
SEMESTER 

8. PHARM 2ND 

SEMESTER 

M. PHARM 2ND 
SEMESTER 

B. PHARM6TH 

SEMESTER 

8. PHARM 4TH 

SEMESTER 

B. PHARM 

B. PHARM 6TH 

SEMESTER 

B. PHARM 4TH 

SEMESTER 

B. PHARM 8TH 
SEMESTER 

DURGAPUR- 713206 

B. PHARM 6TH 
SEMESTER 

PAPER CODE 

PT818 

PT214 

PT613 

PT418 

PT810A 

MIP203/MPT2013 |21103/21150 

PT216 

PT616 

PT412 

PT810B 

PT618 

PT413 

PT810C 

UPID 

MPT2083/MPT206320470/20479 CR4 

PT619 

8245 

MPT2084/ MPT2064 20471/20480 
MIP204/MPT2014 21104/21151 

2 of 2 

2532 

6441 

4129 

ANCLASS 

8246 

2533 

6444 

4130 

8247 

Ph 

e-mail 

6442 

4152 

8248 

6445 

ROOM 
NO. 
CR 

CR2 
CR3 

CR 

CR2 
CR3 

CRS 
CR1 
CR2 

CR3 

CR1 
CR2 
CR3 
CR4 
CR 

CR 

CR3 

CR1 

CR2 
CR3 

CR4 
CRS 

CR1 
CR 

CR3 

CR 

CR2 
CR3 
CR4 
CR1 

CR 
CR2 

CR3 

CR1 
CR2 
CR3 

CR4 
CR 
CR2 
CR3 

CR1 

CR2 
CR3 

INVIGIUATOR INVIGILATOR 

FP 
PSP 
US 

US 
SSC 
SSSM 
RCG 
AS 
SPD 
FP 
IC 

AS 
PSP 
SG 

AKH 
SSSM 

SK 
YND 

RK 
SNC 
HB 

SPD 
AS 
JM 
SSC 
SB 

SDT 
HB 

SSM 
IC 

RCG 

PSP 

FP 
SKM 

PSP 
SSSM 

SB 
JM 

AKH 
YND 
SPD 

RK 

: (0343) 243 2678/79 
: bcrcp_dgp@yahoo.co.in 
:www.bcrcp.ac.in 

PM 
AMS 

2 

IM 
SNO 
AL 

AG 
IM 
RK 
PM 
MD 

SSM 
AL 

JM 

AMS 
SKM 
DK 

PKG 

SB 
MD 
SVB 

SDT 

IM 
AG 
DK 
MD 
SG 

SKM 
PM 

YND 
AMS 
SG 

AKD 
SM 

SVB 
IM 

SNO 

SSC 
AG 
SG 

SMM 
SSM 
SDT 
IC 

MND 
SDT 
MD 

RELIEVER 

Prof.(Dr.) Sarni umar ananle 

Principal 
Dr. B. C. Roy Collene of Pharnscy HS 

Durgapur, West Gun;al-7 13206 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC (B++) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMACY) (2023-2026] 

SRM 

SA 

SMM 

AKD 

SA 

PKG 

AKM 

SRM 

BN 

SP 

SMM 

SSMM 

8TH 

M. Pharm. , Ph.D (J.0) 



Dr. B.C. Roy College of 
Pharmacy and Alliced 

Health Sciences 

COLUNNI 
2nd Sen 18905923001 

4th Sen 18901922001 

6th Senn 

&th Sem 

d Sen 

4th Senn 
6th Sen 

sth Sen 18901920006 

8th Senr 

Znd Senn 

211d Sem 18205923011 

6tln SeI 

sth Sem 

2nd Sem 

4h Seni 

18901921001 

18901920001 

6th Scn 

sth Sen 

2nd Senn 18905923016 

4tli Sem 

Gth Se 
Bh Senn 

18905923006 

18901922006 
18901921006 

2nd Sen 

6tlh Sen 

18901021011 

18901920011 

18901922016 

18901921016 

18901920017 

Dr. B. C. Roy College of Pharniacy and Allied Health Sclences 

1890593021 

18901922021 

18901921021 

18901920022 

13905923026 

18901922026 

18901921027 

13901920027 

189059303) 

4th Sen 18901922031 
18901921035 

8th Sem 18901920032 

2nd Sem 18905923036 
4th Senn 18901922036 

6th Se 18901921038 

8th Sen 18901920037 

COLUN 

NcShabhan Bose 

Durgap:: 

SEAT ALOIMENTEOR CLASs ROOM 

COLUMN2 

Approved by PCI & Affillated to MAKAUT, WB and WBSCT&VE&SD 

Dr. Meghnad Saha Saranl, Bidhannagar, Durgapur-713206, West Bengal (India) 

a PHHARN. END SEMESTER (ODO) EXAMINA TION2023-24 

18905921On2 
18901922002 

18901921002 

18901920002 

1 890592300% 

1890192200 
18901921007 

18901920007 

18905923012 

18901922012 

18901921 D12 

18901920012 

18905923017 

18901922017 

1890191017 

18901920018 

1890593023 

1890192202? 

18901921023 

18901920023 

18905923027 
1 8901922027 

18901921028 

18901920028 

D1urgapur - 713206 

18905923032 

18901922032 

1 8901921034 

18901920033 

18905923037 

18901922037 

18901921030 

18901920038 

COLUMN 2 

BUACKBOARD 

COLUNN3 
189059 21003 

18901922003 

18901921003 

18901920003 

189059 21008 

18901922008 

18901921008 

13901920008 

1890593013 

18901922013 

18901921013 
18901920014 

1890S92301N 

I8901922018 

1890192l018 

18901920019 

18905923023 

18901922023 

18901921024 

18901920024 

18905923028 

1890192202% 

18901921029 

18901920029 

1890591033 

18901922033 

1890192l035 

18901920034 

18905923038 

Ph. 

18901922038 

e-mail 

I8901921040 

18901920039 

COLUMN3 

COLUMN4: 
18905923004 

18901922004 

18901921004 

18901920004 

1 9905023009 

18901922009 

19901921009 

18901920009 

18905923014 

18901922014 

1 8901921014 

1890192 0015 

18905923019 

18901922019 

1 8901921019 

18901920020 

18905923024 

18901922024 
18901921025 

18901920025 

18905923029 

18901922029 

18901921031 

18901920030 

I 8905923034 

1890192203-4 

J 8901921036 

18901920035 

I8905923039 

18901922039 

1 8901921041 

18901920040 

COL UÀMN4 

COLUMNs 
1890592300S 

18901922005 

18901921005 

18901920005 

18903923010 
1890 1922010 

18901921010 

18901920010 

J8905923015 

1890192]015 

18901922015 ROW 

18901920016 

18905923020 

18901922020 

19901921020 

18901920021 

18905923025 

18901922025 

J8901921026 

18901920026 

18905923030 

18901922030 
18901921032 

18901920031 

18905923035 

1890192203s 

18901921037 

18901920036 

18905923040 

18901922040 

189019 19061 

18901920041 

COL UINS 

ROW 

Prof. Sanlr Kunar slLnta 

Prludpal 109 

ROW 

bcrcp_dgp@yahoo.co.in 
:www.bcrcp.ac.in 

: (0343) 243 2678/79 

ROW 
4 

ROW 

6 

: 

ROW 

ROW 

Prof.(Dr.) Sir kunar Samanta 
M. Pharm., Ph.D (J.U.) 

Princip al 
Dr. B. C. Roy Collae at Pharmacy & AHS 

Durgapur, West ng al-7 13206 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC (B++) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMACY) [2023-2026] 

4th Se 18901922011 



Dr. B.C. Roy College of 
Pharmacy and Allied 

Health Sciences 

1st Sen 

Brd Sen 
Stth Senn 

Zth Sem 

Ist Senm 

3rd Sem 

SUi Sen 

7U) Se 

3rd Sen 
Ist Sen 18905923011 

Stlh Senn 

7Uh Sen 

3rd Sen 
5h Sen 

7th Sen 

Ist Sen 18905923016 

1st Senn 

3rd Senn 

5tt1 SesII 

7U Sem 

Ist Sem 

3rd Son 

sU Sen 

7U Sen 

Brd Sexi 
Silh Sen 

7U Sen 

COLUMN I 
18905923001 

18901922001 

18905923006 

1s901922006 

Jrd Se 

5ti Senn 

18901922011 

7U) Sen 

18901922016 

18905923021 
16901922021 

Dr. B. C. Roy College of Pharmacy and Alled Health Sclences 

Approved by PCI & AffIlated to MAKAUT, WB and WBSCT&VE&SD 
Dr. Meghnad Saha Saranl, Bidhannagar, Durgapur-713206, West Bengal (India) 

COLUMN2 
1S905923002 

Slhioya kOse 

B. PHARM. END SEMESTER (ODD) EXANINATION'2023-24 

18901922002 

18905923007 
18901922007 

Ist Sen| 18901922048 (BL) 18901922055 (BL) 
18901922031 

18905923012 
18901922012 

18905923017 

18901922017 

189059223022 

18901922022 

18901922013 (BL) 18901922026 (BL 
18901922026 

1st Sem 18901922072 (BL)18901922076 (BL) 
18901922036 

18901922027 

18901922032 

13901922037 

COLUMN I cOLUMN2 

Durgapur- 713206 

SEAT ALLOIMENI FOR CLASS ROOM 1 
BUACKIBOARD 

COLUMN 3 
J8905923003 

I8901922003 

18905923008 

18901922008 

18905923013 

18901922013 

18905923018 

18901922018 

18905923023 

18901922023 

Ph. 

e-mail 

18901922027 (BL 
18901922028 

18901922056 (BL) 
18901922033 

18901922097 (BL) 
18901921025 or 
18901921089 

COLUMN3 

COLUMN4 
IS905923004 

18901922004 

18905923009 

18901922009 

18905923014 

18901922014 

18905923019 

18901922019 

18905923024 

1S901922024 

18901922031 (BL) 
18901922029 

18901922062 (BL) 
I8901922034 

18901922098 (BL) 

18901921032 

CoLUMN4 

: (0343) 243 2678/79 
: bcrcp_dgp@yahoo.co.in 
: www.bcrcp.ac.In 

Princ1pal 

COLUMN S 

18905923005 

18901922005 

18905923010 

18901922010 

18905923015 

18901922015 

J8905923020 

18901922020 

ACCREDITED BY NAACc (B++) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMACY) (2023-2026] 

18905923025 

18901922025 

18901922032 (BL) 
18901922030 

18901922068 (BL 

18901922035 

18901922099 (BL) 

18901922116 

Prof. Sunir Kunar Samanta 

COLUMN S 

Rclndpal 189 

Prof.(Dr.) Snir kumar Samanta 
M. Pharm., Ph.D (J.U.) 

Dr. B. C. Roy College of Pharmacy & AHS 

Durgapur, West Beng al-7 13205 

ROW I 

ROW 2 

ROW3 

ROW 4 

ROW 5 

ROW 6 

ROW 7 

ROW 8 



Dr. B.C. Roy College of 
Pharmacy and Allicd 

Health Sciences 

tirçepur 

3rd Sem 

Jrd Sem 

(MPHARM 18920212001 1$920322001 

3rd Sem 

(M.PHARN 1$920322003 1S920222004 

3rd Se 

Approved by PCI & AfHllated to MAKAUT, WB and WBSCT&VE&SD 
Dr. Meghnad Saha Saranl, Bidhannagar, Durgapur-713206, West Bengal (Indla) 

Dr. B. C. Roy College of Phamsgy and Alied Health Sclences 
Drgapur- 713206 

AA. PIARM ODD EAESTER CAZ EINATION200-24 
SEAT ALLOTMENT FOR CLASS ROOM4 

COLUMNICOLUMN 2 

(PHARM 18920222006| 1S920322006 

Jrd Sen 

(MPHARN 1s92032200s 15920222009 

3rd Sen 
(M.PHAR1S920222011| 18920322011 

(MPHARM 18920322013 1s920222014 

COLUNMNICOLUNMN 2 

BLACKBOARD 

COLUMN3 

Ph. 

c-mail 

1$920222002 

1S920322004 

18920222007 

1s920322009 

1$9202?2012 

18920322014 

cOLUNMN 3 

(0343) 243 2678/n9 

bcrcp_dgp@yahoo.co.in 
: www.bcrcp.ac.in 

|COLUNN4 COLUMNS 

13920322002 15920:22003 O 

1S92022:005 I S920322005 

18920322007 1s920222008 3 

1892032012 16920222013 

1392022 2013 

COL UAN4 

13920222010 1$920322010 KOW 

ROW 

ROW 

Prof. (De) Ssnir Kumar Samanta 
M. PhaI m., Ph.D (J.U.) 

Poncipal 
Dr. B.C.Roy Cee of Framacy & AIS 

Durgapur, iest5eng i13206 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC (B++) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMACY) [2023-2026) 

I 89203'015 ROW 

COLUNN5 

ROW 

6 

MR. SHOBHAN BOSE 

olC_Examinations (189) 

Se 



Dr. B.C. Roy College of 
Pharmacy and Allied 

Health Sciences 

AHS 

Jrd Senn 

Jrd Sen 

(AHARN1892072 2001 16921$22001 

3rd Sen 

(MPHARM 1s920722002 1s92152200! 

3rd Sen 
(PHARN18920722003 18921S:003 
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